
    

Fri. Sept. 9 – Orientation Day 

Mon., Sept. 12– School Begins 

Mon. & Tues., Oct. 3 & 4 – Rosh Hashanah- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tues. Oct. 11 - Erev Yom Kippur- school closes at noon 

Wed. Oct. 12 – Yom Kippur- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Fri. Nov. 11 – Veteran’s Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wed. Nov. 23 – Thanksgiving break-school closes at noon 

Thurs. & Fri., Nov. 24 & 25 – Thanksgiving – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thurs., Dec. 15 – Family Chanukah Night – 6:30pm 

Mon., Dec. 21 – Mon., Jan. 2 – Winter Break – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tues., Jan. 3 – School Resumes 

Mon., Jan. 16 – Martin Luther King Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Mon., Feb. 20 – President’s Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 Fri., Mar. 10 – Purim Parade – 9:15am 

Thurs., Apr. 6 – Family Passover Night – 6:30pm 

Mon., Apr. 10 – Fri., Apr. 14 – Spring Break – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Mon., Apr. 17 – School Resumes 

Fri., May 12 – Mother’s Day Tea – 9:15am 

Mon., May 29 – Memorial Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wed., June 14 – Father’s Day Bagels & Coffee  

Thurs., June 15 - Siyyum for Pre-K – 6:30pm 

Fri., June 16 – Last day of classes – School closes at 12 noon 

Mon., June 26 – Summer Program 2017 begins 
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